www.onsemi.com ON Semiconductor
1
SOD123FL New Products Launch
Delivering Low Profile and Superior performance
in a standard footprint
Standard Components Business Unit
Small Signal and Power Diode Product Lines
www.onsemi.com ON Semiconductor

MBR120ELSFT1/D, MBR140SFT1/D
– Samples and budgetary pricing
Ordering Information
MBR120VLSFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
MBR120LSFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
MBR120ESFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
MBR140SFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
Applications
Battery management and protection
Power supplies
Portable and wireless systems